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‘ Cls Advertising

Apartments Wanted Happy Ads Lost/Found

One bedroom aprartment w/ Happy Birthday to the
kitchen, living room, bath and most intelligent and
appliances. $250 security deposit handsome man I
required. One years lease plus

“Found" notices are published
for one issue at no charge. This
policy does not apply to

Classified Advertising "University” Keys. If found they

Call 898-6488

INTERNATIONAL
EMPLOYMENT
Make money teaching English

abroad. Japanand Taiwan. Make
$2,000-84,000+ per month.
Many provide room & board +
other benefitsi No teaching cer-
tificate required.  Finandially
and culturallv rewarding! For
emplovment program call:
International

Employment Group
(206) 632-1146 Ext. J5250

The Collegian Classified

utilities. Call 898-2907

GREEKS & CLUBS
$1,000 AN HOUR!

Each member of your frat.
sorority. team. club. etc.
pitches jn just ore hour
and your group can raise
$1.000 in just a few days'

Plus a chance to earn
$1,000 for yourself!

No cost No obligation
1-800-932-0528, ext. 65

Advertising
Number 1 week 2wecks 3 woeks

15
20
25
30
35

$2.00
$2.50
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00

$3.50
$4.00
$4.50
$5.00
$5.50

WANTED: Used student study guides

ed. Atkins & Beran) and Econ 4 (Sudy

$5.00
$5.50
$6.00
$6.50
$7.00

know-myself, Love Matt can be dropped off at the Office

or stop by of Police and Safety.

The Collegian Office
Located in the Reed Union

Building

Dear Steve,
Wouldn't peaches work
better? Love, T

Found
Several pairs of mittens and
gloves and articles of clothing
that were found in Erie Hall.
Contact Police and Safety .

= &

Welcome
Teryl Anderson
Best wishes
From
The Collegian

for Chem 13 (General Chemistry 2nd

ics, 14th ed.
Yohe) Call 756-3504 or leave a
message in Box 1565

The Collegian Subscription form

Name:

Address:

[ One Semester (12 issues) $5.00
Mail to: The Collegian, Penn State-Behrend, Erie, PA 16563

‘(Iri»,e,ntn‘t'iuu Student Director

TE

Coome o the

Ofiertatfon LD

Renumeration:

Requivements:

Responsibilities:

, PDeadline (o g

‘()‘H’i«:f'- aof

(Twe  positions  available)

Yihee H&SS Cowmse Credits
Y10 40 paid homs per week (June - Aug.31)

Ymust have previous Orientation experience
Ya one yr. commitment from Feb.93 - Jan.94
Ymust he a sophomore, junior or senior

¥ Assist the Coordinator of Student Organization &
Frogram Development with the planning,
implementation & evaluation of Fall and Spring
new  student orpanization

' Evalution of cxisting and new ideas for
ortientation,

wpply is Monday, ‘.Ianuar-y‘ 25, 1993

Stmdent  Activities/Union
information.

for more




