The Collegian Classified Advertising

Wanted

Apartments

Wanted

Happy Ads

Lost/Found

INTERNATIONAL EMPLOYMENT

Make money teaching English abroad Japanand Taiwan. Make \$2,000-\$4,000+ per month. Many provide room & board + other benefits! No teaching certificate required. Financially and culturally rewarding! For employment program call:

International Employment Group (206) 632-1146 Ext. J5250 One bedroom aprartment w/kitchen, living room, bath and appliances. \$250 security deposit required. One years lease plus utilities. Call 898-2907

GREEKS & CLUBS

\$1,000 AN HOUR!

Each member of your frat. sorority, team, club, etc. pitches in just one hour and your group can raise \$1,000 in just a few days!

Plus a chance to earn \$1,000 for yourself!

No cost No obligation 1-800-932-0528, ext. 65 Classified Advertising
Call 898-6488
or stop by
The Collegian Office
Located in the Reed Union
Building

WANTED: Used student study guides for Chem 13 (General Chemistry 2nd ed. Atkins & Beran) and Econ 4 (Study Guide for Macroeconomics, 14th ed. Yohe) Call 756-3504 or leave a message in Box 1565

Happy Birthday to the most intelligent and handsome man I know-myself. Love Matt

Dear Steve, Wouldn't peaches work better? Love, T

Welcome
Teryl Anderson
Best wishes
From
The Collegian

"Found" notices are published for one issue at no charge. This policy does not apply to "University" Keys. If found they can be dropped off at the Office of Police and Safety.

Found

Several pairs of mittens and gloves and articles of clothing that were found in Erie Hall.

Contact Police and Safety.





The Collegian Classified Advertising

Number	1 wook	2 weeks 3 week	8
15	\$2.00	\$3.50	\$5.00
20	\$2.50	\$4.00	\$5.50
25	\$3.00	\$4.50	\$6.00
30	\$3.50	\$5.00	\$6.50
35	\$4.00	\$5.50	\$7.00

The Collegian Subsc	ription form
---------------------	--------------

Name:		 	 	
Addres	s:	 	 	

☐ One Semester (12 issues) \$5.00

Mail to: The Collegian, Penn State-Behrend, Erie, PA 16563

Orientation Student Director



(Two positions available)

•

*Three H&SS Course Credits
*30 40 paid hours per week (June - Aug.31)

Requirements:

Renumeration:

*must have previous Orientation experience *a one yr. commitment from Feb.93 - Jan.94

*must be a sophomore, junior or senior

Responsibilities:

* Assist the Coordinator of Student Organization & Program Development with the planning, implementation & evaluation of Fall and Spring new student organization

* Evaluation of existing and new ideas for orientation.

Deadline to apply is Monday, January 25, 1993

Come to the Office of Student Activities/Union for more information.

